EDINBURGH PENTLANDS CONSTITUENCY

Electorate
Total Votes cast

Turnout 2007 (%)

Turnout 2003 (%)
Turnout 1999 (%)
Change in turnout 2003-07 (%)

Successful Candidate

Majority

Candidate

David William McLETCHIE
Sheila GILMORE

lan Hume McKEE
Simon James CLARK

Scottish Parliament Election 3rd May 2007

57891
35905

62.0

57.4
65.4
4.6

David William McLETCHIE

Scottish Conservative and Unionist
4525

Party

Scottish Conservative and Unionist
Scottish Labour Party

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Liberal Democrats

Spoiled Papers

Votes

12927
8402
8234
4814

1528

% of poll
(2007)

37.6
24.4

24.0
14.0

Elections

Party
% of poll
(2003)

37.2
30.9

16.8
11.8

Edinburgh

% of poll
(1999)

28.9
36.1
22.1
12.7



Elections
Edinburgh

% of poll

40.0

0.0

Scottish Parliament Elections 2007
Edinburgh Pentlands Constituency

30.0 A

20.0 A

10.0 -

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish Labour Party Scottish National Party (SNP)

|B% of poll (2007) B% of poll (2003) E % of poll (1999) |

Scottish Liberal Democrats

Scottish Parliament Election 3rd May 2007



