

Party

EDINBURGH PENTLANDS CONSTITUENCY

Electorate	57891
Total Votes cast	35905
Turnout 2007 (%)	62.0
Turnout 2003 (%)	57.4
Turnout 1999 (%)	65.4
Change in turnout 2003-07 (%)	4.6

Successful Candidate David William McLETCHIE

Scottish Conservative and Unionist

Majority 4525

Candidate	Party	Votes	% of poll (2007)	% of poll (2003)	% of poll (1999)
David William McLETCHIE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist Scottish Labour Party	12927	37.6	37.2	28.9
Sheila GILMORE		8402	24.4	30.9	36.1
Ian Hume McKEE	Scottish National Party (SNP) Scottish Liberal Democrats	8234	24.0	16.8	22.1
Simon James CLARK		4814	14.0	11.8	12.7

Spoiled Papers 1528



